Datasheet
PanaFlow LC
Panametrics ultrasonic clamp-on
liquid flow meter for process applications
The PanaFlow LC is the latest generation in permanent clamp-on
ultrasonic flow meters for process applications from Panametrics’
line of ultrasonic meters. It capitalizes on the superior performance
of its predecessor, the Digital Flow XMT868, but includes improved

Page 6
1.	 Order XMT1000 transmitter
Ordering information for PanaFlow LC system
Model type
XMT1000LC	 XMT1000LC Transmitter for clamp-on
	      Measurment paths
	       2	 3 Path (MCX)
	      3	 1 Path (FL)
	      4	 2 Path (FL)
		  Input power
		  AC	 100 to 240 VAC
		  DC	 12 to 28 VDC